7/20/2016 BRAKE CALIPER FRONT

50 SX <2017><EU><F6001Q4>
BRAKE CALIPER FRONT

C174531360
i =
"ﬁﬁ i .’;' R
1 ® oS
L ) @ ) :
! Ty
/d-c\-_._ £
L & @
P
. e R & o s
2y H-"-\.:T‘l ¥ .
iy @ B i.ﬁil
—
] -
) ® @
rr— Reparatur-Kit @
T Repair-Kit
Tl:';l{- n'u[”
Parts with
Pos Item Number Description Qty
2 45113025000 HOLLOW SCREW M6X34 50 LC 2002 1
3 45113125000 AH SCREW+CIRCLIP LC 50 02 1
4 0799025000 TAB WASHER DIN6799 RS2,5 1
6 0770060019 O-RING 6,00X1,00 FORMULA 2
7 45113019000 REP.KIT SEAL RING 50LC 2002 1
8 45113015000 BRAKE CALIPER CPL.FR. 50 LC 02 1
9 45113030000 BRAKE PAD SET 50 LC 2002 1
14 45113019050 REPAIR KIT BRAKEPISTON 1
16 0025080606 HH COLLAR SCREW M8x60 TX40 1
17 0025080406 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X40 TX40 1
18 0125080003 WASHER DIN0125-A 8,4 2
19 45113018000 RETAINING SPRING 50 LC 1
20 0912050203 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X20 1
21 45113020000 BREATHER SCREW 50 2002 1
50 45119050000 BLEEDER INJECTION-SET 50-65 0

http://sparepartsfinder.ktm.com/Views/Shared/Print.aspx?includeParts=1

17



